Sijoitus  Nimi

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Name

Kivisto
Sahlman
Jonsas
Janhonen
Knuuttila
Knuuttila
Wahlstein
Ekstam
Puupera
Salo

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 4.3.- 7.3. 1982

Kansallinen naisten suurpujottelukilpailu
National Giant Slalom Women
Tiirismaa 6.3.1982

Seura

Club
Sari LHS
Ulla LHS
Pia TSS
Nina Kylf

Annika LHS
Katarina LHS

Eeva SS

Jona Kylf
Marianne JHS
Anne LHS

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

34,91
35,41
36,02
36,92
36,86
37,04
38,10
39,05
39,11
41,36

2 Lasku
2 Run

32,32
32,98
34,85
34,51
34,95
34,84
34,75
36,86
38,30
38,59

Aika
Time

67,23
68,39
70,87
71,43
71,81
71,88
72,85
75,91
77,41
79,95



